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Product Sheet

Product Description

Product Information

YEARS PERSONS-HOURS

Technical Information

Materials

EUROPLAY N.V. • EEGENE 9 • 9200 OUDEGEM-DENDERMONDE (BELGIUM)
T. +32 (0)52 22 66 22 • F. +32 (0)52 22 67 22 • sales@europlay.eu • www.europlay.eu

Product type
Certification
Dimensions

Maximum fall height 
Security zone
Number of children

RO4061

3-8,5

Playground equipment for the little ones, from 2 to 6 years old, made out of robinia and larch wood. The ranger’s 
cabin consists out of an elevated play house with terrace and plastic slide. The terrace can be reached by means of 
3 stepping posts or a climbing net. The play house has 2 benches and a table on the inside as well as 2 windows so 
children on the inside can make contact with children on the outside. The windows also make sure parents can still 
keep an eye on their children. The house has a nice terrace on which children can be on the lookout. A small abacus 
disk panel is also present. The ranger’s cabin is delivered partly preassembled.

RANGER’S CABIN WITH PLASTIC SLIDE

Type of wood: robinia and larch
Parts painted with ecological waterborne paints
Ropes in 16 mm polypropylene rope wih steel-wire reinforcement 
Plastic slide

Mini village
EN-1176
3,6 x 2,8 x 2,7 m
(length x width x height) Concrete required

No surface fixation available

1 m
32
20

2-6
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Security Zone
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RANGER’S CABIN WITH PLASTIC SLIDE
RO4061

55
4

639

Valhoogte:
0,95m

Afmetingen (LxBxH):
3,6 x 2,8 x 2,7m

Oppervlakte:
 ±32m2
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